
N. del 

1 7162 28.06.2021 6 2.330,00 €              1.498,22 €           831,78 €               831,78 €        24.694,31 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

2 6659 14.06.2021 6 2.195,00 €              2.130,00 €           65,00 €                 65,00 €          24.629,31 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

3 6982 22.06.2021 1 490,00 €                 272,73 €               217,27 €               200,00 €        24.429,31 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

4 7092 24.06.2021 6 3.120,00 €              1.636,38 €           1.483,62 €            1.200,00 €    23.229,31 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

IMPORTO 
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SEMESTRALE  
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(a)
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5 6997 22.06.2021 5 1.910,00 €              1.363,65 €           546,35 €               546,35 €        22.682,96 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

6 6515 09.06.2021 6 3.120,00 €              1.636,38 €           1.483,62 €            1.200,00 €    21.482,96 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

7 6146 31.05.2021 4 1.840,00 €              1.091,00 €           749,00 €               749,00 €        20.733,96 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

8 6770 15.06.2021 6 3.000,00 €              1.636,38 €           1.363,62 €            1.200,00 €    19.533,96 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

9 6897 18.06.2021 6 2.285,00 €              1.636,38 €           648,62 €               648,62 €        18.885,34 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

10 6333 04.06.2021 6 2.385,00 €              1.636,38 €           748,62 €               748,62 €        18.136,72 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

11 7309 30.06.2021 5 1.855,00 €              1.363,65 €           491,35 €               491,35 €        17.645,37 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

12 6986 22.06.2021 6 3.120,00 €              1.363,66 €           1.756,34 €            1.200,00 €    16.445,37 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

13 7234 29.06.2021 3 990,00 €                 816,00 €               174,00 €               174,00 €        16.271,37 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

14 7166 28.06.2021 6 2.240,00 €              1.227,30 €           1.012,70 €            1.012,70 €    15.258,67 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

15 6680 15.06.2021 3 1.540,00 €              818,19 €               721,81 €               600,00 €        14.658,67 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

16 6439 08.06.2021 6 3.012,00 €              1.363,66 €           1.648,34 €            1.200,00 €    13.458,67 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

17 6191 01.06.2021 6 2.232,00 €              1.636,38 €           595,62 €               595,62 €        12.863,05 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

18 7207 28.06.2021 6 3.120,00 €              1.636,38 €           1.483,62 €            1.200,00 €    11.663,05 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

19 6220 03.06.2021 6 2.240,00 €              1.636,38 €           603,62 €               603,62 €        11.059,43 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

20 6528 10.06.2021 6 2.560,00 €              1.636,38 €           923,62 €               923,62 €        10.135,81 €      AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

21 6350 07.06.2021 6 3.012,00 €              1.636,38 €           1.375,62 €            1.200,00 €    8.935,81 €        AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

22 7161 28.06.2021 6 2.240,00 €              1.636,38 €           603,62 €               603,62 €        8.332,19 €        AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

23 7097 24.06.2021 5 2.250,00 €              1.340,92 €           909,08 €               909,08 €        7.423,11 €        AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

24 7232 29.06.2021 4 1.680,00 €              1.090,92 €           589,08 €               589,08 €        6.834,03 €        AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

25 6351 07.06.2021 6 2.800,00 €              1.636,38 €           1.163,62 €            1.163,62 €    5.670,41 €        AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

26 6378 07.06.2021 6 2.130,00 €                          1.636,38 € 493,62 €               493,62 €        5.176,79 €        AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

27 7170 28.06.2021 6 3.132,00 €              818,22 €               2.313,78 €            1.200,00 €    3.976,79 €        AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

28 6801 16.06.2021 6 2.590,00 €              1.636,38 €           953,62 €               953,62 €        3.023,17 €        AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

29 6748 15.06.2021 6 2.812,00 €              1.909,11 €           902,89 €               902,89 €        2.120,28 €        AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

30 6679 15.06.2021 6 2.415,00 €              1.636,38 €           778,62 €               778,62 €        1.341,66 €        AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO 

31 7098 24.06.2021 6 2.480,00 €              1.636,38 €           843,62 €               843,62 €        498,04 €           AMMESSO BENEFICIARIO PARZIALE 

32 7040 23.06.2021 6 3.100,00 €              1.590,92 €           1.509,08 €            1.200,00 €    701,96 €-           AMMESSO NON BENEFICIARIO 

33 6535 10.06.2021 6 3.012,00 €              954,58 €               2.057,42 €            1.200,00 €    1.901,96 €-        AMMESSO NON BENEFICIARIO 

34 7084 24.06.2021 6 2.390,00 €              1.125,00 €           1.265,00 €            1.200,00 €    3.101,96 €-        AMMESSO NON BENEFICIARIO 



35 6326 04.06.2021 6 2.350,00 €              1.409,08 €           940,92 €               940,92 €        4.042,88 €-        AMMESSO NON BENEFICIARIO 

36 6173 01.06.2021 6 3.000,00 €              818,16 €               2.181,84 €            1.200,00 €    5.242,88 €-        AMMESSO NON BENEFICIARIO 

37 6819 16.06.2021 6 2.520,00 €              1.272,72 €           1.247,28 €            1.200,00 €    6.442,88 €-        AMMESSO NON BENEFICIARIO 

38 6151 31.05.2021 6 2.230,00 €              1.363,62 €           866,38 €               866,38 €        7.309,26 €-        AMMESSO NON BENEFICIARIO 

39 7295 29.06.2021 6 3.120,00 €              909,12 €               2.210,88 €            1.000,00 €    8.309,26 €-        AMMESSO NON BENEFICIARIO 

40 7022 22.06.2021 6 3.132,00 €              1.272,72 €           1.859,28 €            1.000,00 €    9.309,26 €-        AMMESSO NON BENEFICIARIO 

41 7294 29.06.2021 3 1.985,00 €              

 NON INDICATO - 

ISEE MAX COME 

DA ART. 4 DEL 

BANDO 

-  €                      1.000,00 €    10.309,26 €-      AMMESSO CON RISERVA NON BENEFICIARIO 


